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Figure 1

Referee 大月　弓子 J1 滝田　理絵子

J2 樋口　育子

Asst.R 萩野　希代子 J3 浦上　恭子

J4 小川　みゆき

J5 内山　まゆみ

Figure 2

Referee 大月　弓子 J1 大崎　康弘

J2 鷲見　朗子

Asst.R 鷲見　朗子 J3 本田　真奈美

J4 田中　洋子

J5 鷲尾　紀久子

Figure 3

Referee 大月　弓子 J1 本田　真奈美

J2 小川　みゆき

Asst.R 滝田　理絵子 J3 鷲尾　紀久子

J4 鷲見　朗子

J5 萩野　希代子

Figure 4

Referee 大月　弓子 J1 樋口　育子

J2 田中　洋子

Asst.R 田中　洋子 J3 内山　まゆみ

J4 浦上　恭子

J5 大崎　康弘
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Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 20.3000 17.0733 20.8800 17.5933 68.9515 0.0000

2 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.0100 17.2467 19.9133 16.9867 67.4152 1.5363

3 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.5600 17.8533 20.3967 17.3333 67.4030 1.5485

4 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 19.5267 17.5067 19.7200 16.9867 67.0365 1.9150

5 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 18.3667 16.5533 19.8167 17.9400 66.0697 2.8818

6 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.2367 17.2467 19.6233 16.4667 65.9758 2.9757

7 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 18.5600 17.0733 19.1400 17.7667 65.9455 3.0060

8 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 18.8500 17.4200 18.4633 17.6800 65.8303 3.1212

9 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.8167 16.8133 18.4633 16.8133 65.3696 3.5819

10 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 18.4633 17.4200 18.5600 17.0733 65.0151 3.9364

11 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.9467 17.1600 18.7533 16.6400 65.0000 3.9515

12 田所　新菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.5600 16.9867 18.9467 16.9000 64.9031 4.0484

13 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.4633 17.0733 18.9467 16.6400 64.6575 4.2940

14 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.5600 16.2067 19.5267 16.8133 64.6425 4.3090

15 藤田　夏帆 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 18.8500 16.1200 18.9467 16.9000 64.3788 4.5727

16 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 19.7200 16.2933 18.1733 16.5533 64.3090 4.6425

17 古志野　桃子 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.9467 16.1200 18.7533 16.7267 64.1334 4.8181

18 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.8833 16.0333 19.0433 16.9867 63.5878 5.3637

19 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 18.0767 16.1200 18.7533 16.4667 63.1061 5.8454

20 宮田　祭 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 17.5933 15.7733 18.6567 17.1600 62.8939 6.0576

21 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.7533 16.0333 18.3667 15.8600 62.7394 6.2121

22 井手　琴菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.3667 16.1200 18.0767 16.3800 62.6758 6.2757

23 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.4967 15.9467 18.8500 16.5533 62.5879 6.3636

24 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 18.2700 16.2067 18.6567 15.4267 62.3274 6.6241

25 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.6900 16.4667 18.0767 16.2933 62.2970 6.6545

26 福田　実結菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.4000 16.2933 18.5600 15.9467 62.0000 6.9515

27 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 18.1733 16.1200 17.7867 16.0333 61.9212 7.0303

28 藤原　凱成 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.7867 15.4267 18.9467 15.7733 61.7576 7.1939

29 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.3033 14.9933 18.3667 17.2467 61.7364 7.2151

29 井上　ななせ 2011 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.5933 16.2067 18.0767 16.0333 61.7364 7.2151

31 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 17.4967 15.6000 18.5600 16.1200 61.6152 7.3363

32 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.9167 15.5133 18.4633 16.6400 61.3939 7.5576

33 クレンコワ　カリナ 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 17.4000 15.3400 18.6567 16.1200 61.3788 7.5727

34 青木　恋乃葉 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.4000 15.0800 19.5267 15.4267 61.3031 7.6484

35 石川　真帆 2011 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.8200 15.7733 18.2700 16.4667 61.2091 7.7424

36 原　とわ 2009 横浜水泳協会 18.0767 15.6000 18.3667 15.2533 61.1788 7.7727

37 福井　彩心 2010 みえA.S.C 17.4967 15.3400 18.5600 15.8600 61.1425 7.8090

38 中山　衣蕗 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.9167 16.2067 17.5933 16.2933 60.9182 8.0333

39 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 18.1733 15.0800 17.8833 15.8600 60.9060 8.0455

40 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.4967 15.6000 18.4633 15.4267 60.8970 8.0545

41 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 18.0767 15.7733 17.4000 15.2533 60.4575 8.4940

42 松田　栞夏 2011 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 16.2400 15.5133 18.0767 15.9467 59.7970 9.1545

43 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 17.3033 14.5600 18.5600 15.3400 59.7848 9.1667

44 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.0133 16.0333 17.0133 15.6867 59.7696 9.1819

45 髙橋　梨紗 2009 横浜水泳協会 16.6267 15.5133 18.3667 15.1667 59.7031 9.2484

46 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 17.4000 15.5133 17.5933 14.9933 59.5454 9.4061
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47 濵口　晴乃 2010 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.2400 15.9467 17.7867 15.3400 59.3758 9.5757

48 市川　清香 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.3367 15.4267 18.3667 15.0800 59.2819 9.6696

49 園井　夏花 2009 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 17.4967 15.8600 17.1100 14.7333 59.2727 9.6788

50 松田　明莉 2010 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 17.6900 14.7333 17.8833 14.8200 59.2060 9.7455

51 政埜　ひまり 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.7233 14.7333 17.5933 15.6867 58.8515 10.1000

52 宍戸　晴奏 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 16.4333 15.6867 17.6900 14.8200 58.7545 10.1970

53 秦　真緒 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.0133 14.9067 17.2067 14.8200 58.1334 10.8181

54 竹下　実祈 2010 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 17.1100 14.3867 17.3033 15.0800 58.0727 10.8788

55 前田　碧泉 2011 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.1433 14.8200 17.7867 14.9933 57.9485 11.0030

56 森　里桜 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.0800 14.9933 17.3033 14.9933 56.6999 12.2516

57 木村　椛 2010 みえA.S.C 15.1767 14.9933 17.4000 14.7333 56.6394 12.3121

58 岡野　純玲 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.1433 14.8200 16.8200 14.1267 56.2818 12.6697

59 山下　玲奈 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14.8867 14.8200 17.1100 14.7333 55.9545 12.9970

60 奥田　朱莉 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 0.0000 15.6000 18.5600 14.7333 44.4485 24.5030

WD 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 **WD** **WD** **WD** **WD** 68.9515
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

1 55 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 75.8466 68.9515

(1) 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.2 6.6 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.7 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.2000 * 2.9 = 20.8800 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.7667 * 2.6 = 17.5933 0.0

2 51 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.1567 67.4152

(1) 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.5 6.9000 * 2.9 = 20.0100 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.6 6.8 7.0 6.4 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.8667 * 2.9 = 19.9133 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

3 22 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 74.1433 67.4030

(1) 6.7 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8667 * 2.6 = 17.8533 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.5 6.7 7.0 7.1 7.0333 * 2.9 = 20.3967 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

4 16 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 73.7401 67.0365

(1) 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(2) 6.6 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7333 * 2.6 = 17.5067 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.8 7.0 6.8000 * 2.9 = 19.7200 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.3 6.4 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

5 8 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 72.6767 66.0697

(1) 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.4 5.9 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.3 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

(3) 6.7 7.1 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.8333 * 2.9 = 19.8167 0.0

(4) 7.1 6.8 6.7 7.1 6.8 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

6 25 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 72.5734 65.9758

(1) 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.6333 * 2.9 = 19.2367 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.9 6.8 7.1 6.5 6.7667 * 2.9 = 19.6233 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.6 6.1 6.6 6.3 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

7 5 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 72.5400 65.9455

(1) 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.6 7.0 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

Printing: 2024/01/27 11:32:32 1 / 9



RESULT

FIGURE

第27回 ユース ソロ・デュエット大会

東京アクアティクスセンター 27/Jan/2024 9:20

Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

8 9 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 72.4133 65.8303

(1) 6.7 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.7 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

9 61 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.9066 65.3696

(1) 6.8 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.6 6.8333 * 2.9 = 19.8167 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.7 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.4667 * 2.6 = 16.8133 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4667 * 2.6 = 16.8133 0.0

10 42 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 71.5166 65.0151

(1) 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

11 17 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 71.5000 65.0000

(1) 6.8 6.6 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

12 6 田所　新菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.3934 64.9031

(1) 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.2 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.5000 * 2.6 = 16.9000 0.0

13 40 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 71.1233 64.6575

(1) 6.6 6.2 6.7 6.3 6.2 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.9 6.1 6.4 6.6 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

14 54 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.1067 64.6425

(1) 6.8 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.0 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.3 6.4667 * 2.6 = 16.8133 0.0
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15 53 藤田　夏帆 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 70.8167 64.3788

(1) 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.4 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.5000 * 2.6 = 16.9000 0.0

16 1 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 70.7399 64.3090

(1) 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.8000 * 2.9 = 19.7200 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.2667 * 2.6 = 16.2933 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.2667 * 2.9 = 18.1733 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

17 45 古志野　桃子 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.5467 64.1334

(1) 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.6 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.1 6.7 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.4333 * 2.6 = 16.7267 0.0

18 35 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 69.9466 63.5878

(1) 6.2 6.7 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.1667 * 2.9 = 17.8833 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.1667 * 2.6 = 16.0333 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.4 6.0 6.9 6.5 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

19 34 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 69.4167 63.1061

(1) 6.6 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(2) 5.8 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.6 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.7 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

20 49 宮田　祭 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 69.1833 62.8939

(1) 6.3 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.0667 * 2.9 = 17.5933 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

21 23 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 69.0133 62.7394

(1) 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.2 6.1667 * 2.6 = 16.0333 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.3 5.9 6.1000 * 2.6 = 15.8600 0.0
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22 38 井手　琴菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.9434 62.6758

(1) 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

23 4 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.8467 62.5879

(1) 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.1 5.7 6.0333 * 2.9 = 17.4967 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.3 6.5 6.0 5.9 6.1333 * 2.6 = 15.9467 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

24 60 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 68.5601 62.3274

(1) 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.9 6.1 5.6 6.1 5.9333 * 2.6 = 15.4267 0.0

25 19 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 68.5267 62.2970

(1) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1000 * 2.9 = 17.6900 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.2667 * 2.6 = 16.2933 0.0

26 47 福田　実結菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 68.2000 62.0000

(1) 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0000 * 2.9 = 17.4000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2667 * 2.6 = 16.2933 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 5.8 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.1333 * 2.6 = 15.9467 0.0

27 30 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 68.1133 61.9212

(1) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.2667 * 2.9 = 18.1733 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1333 * 2.9 = 17.7867 0.0

(4) 6.3 5.8 6.5 5.8 6.4 6.1667 * 2.6 = 16.0333 0.0

28 18 藤原　凱成 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.9334 61.7576

(1) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.4 6.1333 * 2.9 = 17.7867 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.9333 * 2.6 = 15.4267 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.9 6.2 6.7 6.4 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

Printing: 2024/01/27 11:32:32 4 / 9



RESULT

FIGURE

第27回 ユース ソロ・デュエット大会

東京アクアティクスセンター 27/Jan/2024 9:20

Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

29 36 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.9100 61.7364

(1) 5.6 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9667 * 2.9 = 17.3033 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7667 * 2.6 = 14.9933 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.0 6.6 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.2 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

29 48 井上　ななせ 2011 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.9100 61.7364

(1) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.0667 * 2.9 = 17.5933 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.1667 * 2.6 = 16.0333 0.0

31 50 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 67.7767 61.6152

(1) 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.3 6.0333 * 2.9 = 17.4967 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 2.6 = 15.6000 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.0 6.4 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

32 12 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 67.5333 61.3939

(1) 5.7 5.9 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.8333 * 2.9 = 16.9167 0.0

(2) 6.2 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.9667 * 2.6 = 15.5133 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

33 37 クレンコワ　カリナ 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 67.5167 61.3788

(1) 6.1 6.1 5.9 5.8 6.0 6.0000 * 2.9 = 17.4000 0.0

(2) 6.2 5.9 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.9000 * 2.6 = 15.3400 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

34 7 青木　恋乃葉 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.4334 61.3031

(1) 5.9 6.1 5.8 6.0 6.3 6.0000 * 2.9 = 17.4000 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8000 * 2.6 = 15.0800 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.4 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.9 6.1 6.0 5.9 5.9333 * 2.6 = 15.4267 0.0

35 11 石川　真帆 2011 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.3300 61.2091

(1) 6.1 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.8000 * 2.9 = 16.8200 0.0

(2) 6.3 5.8 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.1 6.1 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0
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36 43 原　とわ 2009 横浜水泳協会 67.2967 61.1788

(1) 6.4 6.3 5.9 6.2 6.2 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(2) 5.7 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 2.6 = 15.6000 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.8 5.6 6.0 5.9 5.8667 * 2.6 = 15.2533 0.0

37 20 福井　彩心 2010 みえA.S.C 67.2567 61.1425

(1) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.0333 * 2.9 = 17.4967 0.0

(2) 5.9 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.9000 * 2.6 = 15.3400 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.1000 * 2.6 = 15.8600 0.0

38 31 中山　衣蕗 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 67.0100 60.9182

(1) 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8333 * 2.9 = 16.9167 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.2 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.2 5.9 6.1 5.9 6.2 6.0667 * 2.9 = 17.5933 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.2667 * 2.6 = 16.2933 0.0

39 46 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 66.9966 60.9060

(1) 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2667 * 2.9 = 18.1733 0.0

(2) 5.6 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8000 * 2.6 = 15.0800 0.0

(3) 6.2 5.9 6.4 5.9 6.4 6.1667 * 2.9 = 17.8833 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.6 6.3 5.9 6.3 6.1000 * 2.6 = 15.8600 0.0

40 39 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.9867 60.8970

(1) 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0333 * 2.9 = 17.4967 0.0

(2) 6.3 5.8 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.0000 * 2.6 = 15.6000 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 5.8 6.1 6.2 5.5 5.9 5.9333 * 2.6 = 15.4267 0.0

41 24 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 66.5033 60.4575

(1) 6.3 6.3 5.8 6.4 6.1 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.9 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 2.9 = 17.4000 0.0

(4) 5.5 5.9 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.8667 * 2.6 = 15.2533 0.0

42 58 松田　栞夏 2011 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 65.7767 59.7970

(1) 5.3 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.4 5.6000 * 2.9 = 16.2400 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.9667 * 2.6 = 15.5133 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.1333 * 2.6 = 15.9467 0.0
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43 28 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 65.7633 59.7848

(1) 6.0 5.9 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.9667 * 2.9 = 17.3033 0.0

(2) 5.6 5.9 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.6000 * 2.6 = 14.5600 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.7 6.1 5.8 6.2 5.9000 * 2.6 = 15.3400 0.0

44 57 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 65.7466 59.7696

(1) 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8667 * 2.9 = 17.0133 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.1667 * 2.6 = 16.0333 0.0

(3) 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.7 5.8667 * 2.9 = 17.0133 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.9 6.5 6.0 6.2 6.0333 * 2.6 = 15.6867 0.0

45 44 髙橋　梨紗 2009 横浜水泳協会 65.6734 59.7031

(1) 6.1 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.7333 * 2.9 = 16.6267 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.9 5.9667 * 2.6 = 15.5133 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.9 6.2 5.6 6.0 5.8333 * 2.6 = 15.1667 0.0

46 33 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 65.4999 59.5454

(1) 5.8 5.7 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.0000 * 2.9 = 17.4000 0.0

(2) 5.9 6.2 5.9 6.1 5.7 5.9667 * 2.6 = 15.5133 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.0667 * 2.9 = 17.5933 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.8 6.0 5.6 5.8 5.7667 * 2.6 = 14.9933 0.0

47 27 濵口　晴乃 2010 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 65.3134 59.3758

(1) 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.5 5.7 5.6000 * 2.9 = 16.2400 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.1333 * 2.6 = 15.9467 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.1333 * 2.9 = 17.7867 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.6 6.0 6.0 6.3 5.9000 * 2.6 = 15.3400 0.0

48 14 市川　清香 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 65.2101 59.2819

(1) 5.3 5.8 5.4 5.7 6.1 5.6333 * 2.9 = 16.3367 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.9333 * 2.6 = 15.4267 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 5.4 5.8 6.3 5.8 5.8 5.8000 * 2.6 = 15.0800 0.0

49 2 園井　夏花 2009 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 65.2000 59.2727

(1) 6.3 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.0333 * 2.9 = 17.4967 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.2 5.9 5.8 6.1000 * 2.6 = 15.8600 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.9000 * 2.9 = 17.1100 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.6667 * 2.6 = 14.7333 0.0
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50 52 松田　明莉 2010 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 65.1266 59.2060

(1) 6.2 5.7 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.1000 * 2.9 = 17.6900 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.6667 * 2.6 = 14.7333 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.8 6.6 6.2 6.2 6.1667 * 2.9 = 17.8833 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.5 5.9 5.6 5.9 5.7000 * 2.6 = 14.8200 0.0

51 3 政埜　ひまり 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 64.7366 58.8515

(1) 5.7 6.1 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.7667 * 2.9 = 16.7233 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6667 * 2.6 = 14.7333 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.1 5.9 5.8 6.3 6.0667 * 2.9 = 17.5933 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.1 6.0333 * 2.6 = 15.6867 0.0

52 21 宍戸　晴奏 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 64.6300 58.7545

(1) 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.6667 * 2.9 = 16.4333 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.0333 * 2.6 = 15.6867 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.1 6.3 5.9 6.1 6.1000 * 2.9 = 17.6900 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7000 * 2.6 = 14.8200 0.0

53 32 秦　真緒 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 63.9467 58.1334

(1) 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.8667 * 2.9 = 17.0133 0.0

(2) 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.7333 * 2.6 = 14.9067 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.7 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.9333 * 2.9 = 17.2067 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.7000 * 2.6 = 14.8200 0.0

54 10 竹下　実祈 2010 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 63.8800 58.0727

(1) 5.9 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.7 5.9000 * 2.9 = 17.1100 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.5333 * 2.6 = 14.3867 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.7 6.0 5.9 6.2 5.9667 * 2.9 = 17.3033 0.0

(4) 5.5 5.5 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.8000 * 2.6 = 15.0800 0.0

55 56 前田　碧泉 2011 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 63.7433 57.9485

(1) 5.8 5.4 5.5 5.3 5.9 5.5667 * 2.9 = 16.1433 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7000 * 2.6 = 14.8200 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.1333 * 2.9 = 17.7867 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.7 5.5 5.7 6.2 5.7667 * 2.6 = 14.9933 0.0

56 41 森　里桜 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 62.3699 56.6999

(1) 5.1 5.3 4.9 5.2 5.6 5.2000 * 2.9 = 15.0800 0.0

(2) 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7667 * 2.6 = 14.9933 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.8 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.9667 * 2.9 = 17.3033 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.4 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.7667 * 2.6 = 14.9933 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

57 26 木村　椛 2010 みえA.S.C 62.3033 56.6394

(1) 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.1 5.6 5.2333 * 2.9 = 15.1767 0.0

(2) 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.6 5.6 5.7667 * 2.6 = 14.9933 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.0 6.2 5.8 6.0 6.0000 * 2.9 = 17.4000 0.0

(4) 5.4 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.6667 * 2.6 = 14.7333 0.0

58 13 岡野　純玲 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 61.9100 56.2818

(1) 5.4 5.7 5.6 5.4 6.0 5.5667 * 2.9 = 16.1433 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.7000 * 2.6 = 14.8200 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.8000 * 2.9 = 16.8200 0.0

(4) 5.1 5.6 5.6 5.0 5.7 5.4333 * 2.6 = 14.1267 0.0

59 59 山下　玲奈 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 61.5500 55.9545

(1) 4.8 5.3 5.4 4.9 5.2 5.1333 * 2.9 = 14.8867 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7000 * 2.6 = 14.8200 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.4 5.7 6.4 5.9 5.9000 * 2.9 = 17.1100 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.7 5.4 5.9 5.7 5.6667 * 2.6 = 14.7333 0.0

60 15 奥田　朱莉 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 48.8933 44.4485

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = 0.0000 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.9 5.8 6.0000 * 2.6 = 15.6000 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.7 6.0 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 5.5 5.7 6.3 5.4 5.8 5.6667 * 2.6 = 14.7333 0.0

WD 29 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 0.0000

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = **WD** 0.0

(2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.6 = **WD** 0.0

(3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = **WD** 0.0

(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.6 = **WD** 0.0
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